
Number ------Owner Name-------- -------Address 1 ------- --- ----Address 2--------- -----City/State/Zip------- ---Total Due---

74 ACTIVE CHIROPRACTIC PSC 2070 S HWY 27 STE B SOMERSET KY 42501 3.91
95 ADKINS SHAFTER C/O  ROBERT INGRAM 65 MOTE CROSSING RD COVINGTON CA 30016 4.94

150 ALL SECURE HOLDINGS INC 650 S HWY 27 STE 5201 SOMERSET KY 42501 83.07
151 ALLEN BOBBY & RUTH 204 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 16.64
158 ALLIED BLUEGRASS CARE ME 830 BURKESVILLE ST COLUMBIA KY 42728 10.78
160 ALLIED PROPERTIES INC C/O RONALD WILSON 623 HWY 2227 STE 3 SOMERSET KY 42503 2.94
183 ANDERSON EUNICE C/O JUANITA COFFEY 304 N VINE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 5.85
185 ANDERSON TARA PO BOX 148 SOMERSET KY 42502 3.38
217 AS AMERICA INC 1 CENTENNIAL AVE PISCATAWAY NJ 08854 906.68
264 BAILEY ELIHU & STACIE PO BOX 307 BLEDSOE KY 40810 13.26
265 BAKER CLAYTON CONLEY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 4.94
313 BARNES FAM TR 226 JASPER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 102.96
351 BB&T PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO BOX 167 WINSTON SALEM NC 27102 747.63
388 BEECHER HOUSE APARTMENTS C/O WINTERWOOD INC PO BOX 23860 LEXINGTON KY 40523 16.64
389 BEECHER HOUSE APARTMENTS C/O WINTERWOOD INC PO BOX 23860 LEXINGTON KY 40523 631.28
480 BODEANS TATTOOS 621 S HWY 27 BURNSIDE KY 42519 13.38
482 BOGLE ESTLE C/O WILDA W BROWN 215 W BRECKINRIDGE ST LOUISVILLE KY 40203 24.96
508 BOYD JAMES & ELIZA C/O LARRY FOSTER 20 GENES RD SOMERSET KY 42501 14.95
582 BROCK ISAAC R C/O DZIO SOPHIE LYNN DZI 153 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 99.71
604 BROWN BIANCA EST 604 CLEM HASKINS BLVD CAMPBELLSVILLE KY 42718 4.16
624 BROWN MARK CONSTRUCTION 442 BILLY KEENEY RD SOMERSET KY 42501 24.96
625 BROWN MARK CONSTRUCTION 442 BILLY KEENEY RD SOMERSET KY 42501 24.96
652 BUGG ADA EST C/O JERRY BUGG 285 FAIR HILL DR CINCINNATI OH 45239 8.32
743 BURTON ZANE D & AMY A 6515 HWY 461 SOMERSET KY 42503 54.86
868 CARPENTER GARY 218 HIGH STREET SOMERSET KY 42501 83.07
884 CARTER CHARLES OTTIE 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 49.79

1128 COFFEY JUANITA A 319 AUBURN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 87.23
1133 COFFEY WILLIE E & EMMA PO BOX 84 MONTICELLO KY 42633 10.01
1177 COLYER MARK OR LYNN 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 16.64
1180 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 182.78
1181 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 39.91
1222 CONTEXT MEDIA LLC 330 N WABASH AVE STE 2500 PROPERTY TAX CHICAGO IL 60611 13.36
1368 COX JOHN P 203 LIBERTY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 157.82
1381 CRANE PLUMBING LLC 41 CAIRNS RD MANSFIELD OH 44903 2,377.75
1408 CREW PAUL W & CATHY L 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 96.33
1430 CULVER HILLARY LYNN 625 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42503 33.28
1463 CUMBERLAND WELDERS SUPPL C/O HILLARY L CULVER P O BOX 1015 DANVILLE KY 40423 74.75
1533 DALTON MAC A PO BOX 3003 WEST SOMERSET KY 42564 14.95



1562 DAULTON JANICE K & COPEL C/O JANICE DAULTON 209 SILVER CREEK DR SOMERSET KY 42503 4.16
1646 DENNEY PROPERTIES, INC 304 N BROOKHAVEN DR SOMERSET KY 42501 0.85
1744 DREAM NAILS KHA NGUYEN 111 WOODLAND DR SOMERSET KY 42501 34.91
1747 DRYE BERTHA B & NANNIE W 3029 RIVER PARK DR LOUISVILLE KY 40211 16.64
1787 DUVALL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 1205 SOMERSET KY 42502 99.71
1788 DUVALL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 1205 SOMERSET KY 42502 112.97
1789 DUVALL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 1205 SOMERSET KY 42502 58.11
1791 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY 143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 10.01
1792 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY 143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 16.64
1803 EADENS GRIMBALL INT MED 402 BOGLE ST STE 3 SOMERSET KY 42503 15.65
2070 FLYNN ARVIL R & JOY Y 122 GREEN HILL PARK DR SOMERSET KY 42501 182.78
2079 FOOD FAIR OF SOMERSET IN PO BOX 969 SOMERSET KY 42502 384.3
2109 FOSTER JAMES WENDELL C/O LINDA LOU FOSTER 323 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 1.69
2143 FROG POND MANUFACTURING 290 MCKEE RD SOMERSET KY 42503 173.84
2160 G S M PAINTING INC PO BOX 598 SOMERSET KY 42502 182.78
2214 GILLESPIE ERICKA F & NOR 324 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 4.47
2257 GODBEY CHARLES E 142 WAGON WHEEL RD SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 249.21
2270 GODBY ESTIL JR & MILDRED 209 W LIMESTONE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 27.74
2376 GRESHAW RAYMOND W 105 ROCK QUARRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 52.1
2402 GSM ENTERPRISES LLC KRYSTAL OF SOMERSET PO BOX 10388 KNOXVILLE TN 37939-0388 26.75
2447 HALCOMB PATRICIA 1191 BRIGHR WATER CIR MILFORD OH 45150 10.17
2514 HAMPTON GARNETT GENE & B 200 MARION DR SOMERSET KY 42503 49.79
2552 HARDWICK PAUL RAY & DONN 111 GRIFFIN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 9.41
2560 HARGIS ALONZO & LILLIAN 318 DUNCAN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 89.7
2579 HARP JOSHUA R 228 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 15.84
2629 HAWK EDNA & DERL C/O DONALD HAWK 234 9 GOLF VIEW INDIANAPOLIS IN 46203 9.94
2757 HINES HERMAN C C/O MATTHEW HINES PO BOX 22 FERGUSON KY 42533 8.32
2758 HINES JAMES LEE & EMMA J 150 E BOURBON RD SOMERSET KY 42501 16.64
2760 HINES LARRY R & JOYCE A 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 24.96
2764 HINES WILLIAM HARDIN 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 83.07
2800 HORN DOUGLAS DEWAYNE 1221 HWY 235 NANCY KY 42544 49.79
2842 HUGHES KENNETH M & WILMA 4091 HWY 1643 SOMERSET KY 42501 11.57
2885 IKERD FRANK H III 104 BASH AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 10.01
2932 INABNIT DAVID R 104 YOUNG ST SOMERSET KY 42501 19.89
2940 INGRAM BILLIE F 370 GRAND CENTRAL BVD SOMERSET KY 42503 8.32
2942 INGRAM ERNEST & MYRTLE C/O  MICHAEL J STIGALL 207 02 N LAKE PLEASANT RD PEORIA AZ 85382 4.94
2943 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 6.63
2944 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 8.32
2945 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 6.63
2946 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 4.94



2947 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 4.94
2948 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 4.16
2949 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 24.96
2950 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 16.64
2951 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 16.64
2952 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 16.64
2953 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 18.33
2972 J & O ENTERPRISES LLC 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 58.11
2973 J & O ENTERPRISES LLC 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 94.64
2974 J & O ENTERPRISES LLC 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 49.79
2975 J & S GARDEN CENTER LLC 3470 PINEY GROVE RD SOMERSET KY 42501 222.69
2987 JACKSON LARKIN RAILROAD DR SOMERSET KY 42501 3.78
3053 JONES BRUCE & GRETCHEN C/O WESLEY EDWARD A & KR 208 SHADOW HILL DR SOMERSET KY 42501 195.26
3068 JONES EUGENE & FLORA 418 ECKSTEIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 76.44
3071 JONES GLADDEN TOMLINSON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 4.94
3095 JOPLIN JOHN S 230 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 9.46
3121 KADEL KYLE & TONI 108 WARREN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 245.05
3122 KALMAN LELA LUCILLE 25 CUNDIFF DR SOMERSET KY 42501 99.71
3139 KEENEY KRISTA K 145 CRAWFORD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 87.23
3146 KEITH PAULA 207 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 81.38
3147 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 99.71
3148 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 24.96
3151 KELLEY CYNTHIA LYNN 405 ROSEWOOD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 102.96
3452 LONG GEORGE III C/O TUTTLE JOHN IV & ELI 122 HILLANDALE DR SOMERSET KY 42501 16.64
3470 LOVELL MARCHETTA G 9610 MCALPINE RD SILVER SPRINGS MD 20901 3.38
3486 LUNG & SLEEP DISORDER IN 46 TURPEN CT SOMERSET KY 42503 57.99
3517 MACS VILLAGE PANTRY INC 901 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 0.32
3584 MARSEE WILLIAM TODD & GE 116 PREWITT PLACE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 41.6
3611 MATTINGLY WILLIAM J C/O RUNYON LISA 140 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 54.55
3626 MAYNARD E PROPERTIES INC 209 S MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 53.17
3660 MCCOY PATRICIA L & LINDA C/O BRUCE CONLEY 113 EARLY AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 8.79
3811 MILLER LYLE & MADELINE C/O MARGARET ANDREW 940 1 DONERAIL WAY LOUISVILLE KY 40272 108.03
3821 MINK BRADLEY 1011 COLUMBIA ST SOMERSET KY 42501 52.1
3854 MIZE LUCY & SHERMAN & HA 313 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 91.39
3956 MOUNCE DAVID 409 E MOUNT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 7.25
4054 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS 620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 73.06
4055 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS 620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 7.54
4089 NEWELL ARCHIE 113 TODD ST SOMERSET KY 42503 108.03
4096 NEWELL JOHN &EDWARD&L SM C/O MATTIE FITZPATRICK 102 45 HAWKHURST DR CINCINNATI OH 45231 66.43
4140 NOVUSPHERE HOLDINGS 1943 2711 CENTERVILLE RD SUIT NEW CASTLE DE 19808 212.68



4177 OMM EYEBROW THREADING IN 5390 SCENIC VISTA DR SOMERSET KY 42501 2.33
4228 OWENS VERLAN 208 W TOOD RD SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 127.92
4379 PERKINS NANNIE EST C/O  WILLIAM PERKINS JR 308 #NAME? SOMERSET KY 42501 7.54
4459 PHILS WAY TO PREPAID LLC 130 SHORELINE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 80.74
4496 PINK BEE INC 1424 S HWY 27 STE B SOMERSET KY 42501 63.67
4519 POLAND WALTER W 507 CHANDLER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 101.4
4530 PORTER DANNY 113 RINGGOLD RD LT 32 SOMERSET KY 42503 4
4537 POV PHEARUN & LEANN & BO 218 HIDDEN VALLEY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 199.42
4604 PULASKI HOME INSPECTORS 3706 HEATHER WAY SOMERSET KY 42503 0.62
4654 RAKESTRAW HARRIS III & A 148 CRAWFORD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 274.17
4803 RISNER WILLIAM KEITH 1204 FERRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 49.79
4807 RM ACQUISITION LLC PO BOX 4747 OAK BROOK IL 60522-4747 1.56
4828 ROBERTS HARMON M & MARTH 206 JACKSBORO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 1.69
4943 SADLER WILBUR PO BOX 905 SOMERSET KY 42502 16.64
4952 SALEH KHALID 689 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 16.64
5021 SEARS ZORA 433 MURPHY AVE FERGUSON KY 42533 7.54
5075 SHOWPLACE FAMILY CINEMAS 4150 S HWY 27 SOMERSET KY 42501 2.94
5136 SLONE DEVON 1715 W HIGHWAY 80 SOMERSET KY 42503 3.38
5143 SMITH ALLIE C/O SEDALIA S EVANS UNK NOWN 0 4.94
5198 SOMERFRESH SEAFOOD LLC PO BOX 270 NANCY KY KY 42544 0.85
5218 SOMERSET DRAPERY CATHY SUTTLE 81 W HWY 80 SOMERSET KY 42503 5.18
5255 SOMERSET REFINERY INC 739 LAKESHORE DR LEXINGTON KY 40502 41.6
5287 SOUTH MIDWAY SUPPLY INC PO BOX 90 FERGUSON KY 42533 537.97
5289 SOUTHEASTERN APPRAISAL A PO BOX 1035 SOMERSET KY 42502 9.65
5330 SPEARS JAMES WILLIAM 618 WALNUT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 1.69
5355 SSR PROPERTIES LLC 575 HAMILTON RD NANCY KY 42544 265.85
5465 STEWART JAMES LEE 59 DYER CEMETERY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 4.94
5466 STEWART JAMES LEE 59 DYER CEMETERY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 3.38
5472 STIGALL BESSIE MAE-MRS J 333 WALNUT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 19.89
5536 STRINGER TERRY 120 TANDY AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 33.28
5543 STRUNK TRAVIS SEANE & LA 109 ASHURST ST SOMERSET KY 42501 102.26
5616 TARVER TODD WAYNE 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 49.79
5662 THE AFFORDABLE OUTDOORS 11 JESSIE LANE SOMERSET KY 42501 30.55
5798 TRADER JAKZ LLC 98 LEWIS BROWN DR SOMERSET KY 42503 70.69
5819 TROXELL EARL E & JANA L 389 WESTGATE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 33.28
5843 TUCKER WESLEY FARMER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 3.69
5848 TUGGLE ALFREDA & PATRICI 407 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 90.41
5918 VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FI PO BOX 4398 MARYVILLE TN 37802 24.96
5975 VAUGHN VANESSA & BILL 1148 LONG BRANCH RD LONDON KY 40741 58.11
6120 WATERS BETTIE & HAROLD C/O SUE & JESSE WRIGHT 205 E 600 S KAYSVILLE UT 84037 10.01



6190 WESLEY IVA JEAN 308 DUNCAN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 86.45
6200 WESLEY WILLIAM CLYDE & C 229 CHEROKEE TR SOMERSET KY 42501 16.64
6206 WEST DOSHIA 111 MURRELL AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 24.96
6230 WHEELER GLEN A & VENITA 311 VAUGHT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 100.8
6259 WHITAKER OSCAR W C/O BETTY SHEPHERD 134 HILLTOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 8.32
6282 WHITIS ROBERT L & BETTY 214 JILL DR SOMERSET KY 42503 67.65
6283 WHITIS ROBERT L & BETTY 214 JILL DR SOMERSET KY 42503 4.94
6336 WILLMAN POLLY ROBERTS & 223 SHREVEPORT DR NICHOLASVILLE KY 40356 8.63
6345 WILSON DELL C/O KATHLEEN WILSON 427 PURCELL AVE CINCINNATI OH 45205 6.63
6402 WOEHRLE JANICE 702 S CENTRAL AVE NICHOLASVILLE KY 40356 202.67
6417 WOOD DONNA J 318 PLANTATION AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 10.79

50071 ADKINS SHAFTER C/O  ROBERT INGRAM 65 MOTE CROSSING RD COVINGTON CA 30016 30.33
50113 ALLEN BOBBY & RUTH 204 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 101.28
50119 ALLIED BLUEGRASS CARE ME 830 BURKESVILLE ST COLUMBIA KY 42728 65.7
50121 ALLIED PROPERTIES INC C/O RONALD WILSON 623 HWY 2227 STE 3 SOMERSET KY 42503 18.28
50137 ANDERSON EUNICE C/O JUANITA COFFEY 304 N VINE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 35.47
50139 ANDERSON TARA PO BOX 148 SOMERSET KY 42502 20.31
50191 BAILEY ELIHU & STACIE PO BOX 307 BLEDSOE KY 40810 80.97
50192 BAKER CLAYTON CONLEY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 30.33
50231 BARNES FAM TR 226 JASPER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 627.6
50265 BB&T PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO BOX 167 WINSTON SALEM NC 27102 4,554.74
50295 BEECHER HOUSE APARTMENTS C/O WINTERWOOD INC PO BOX 23860 LEXINGTON KY 40523 101.28
50296 BEECHER HOUSE APARTMENTS C/O WINTERWOOD INC PO BOX 23860 LEXINGTON KY 40523 3,846.30
50358 BOGLE ESTLE C/O WILDA W BROWN 215 W BRECKINRIDGE ST LOUISVILLE KY 40203 151.79
50380 BOYD JAMES & ELIZA C/O LARRY FOSTER 20 GENES RD SOMERSET KY 42501 91.13
50441 BROCK ISAAC R C/O DZIO SOPHIE LYNN DZI 153 COTTER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 607.29
50457 BROWN BIANCA EST 604 CLEM HASKINS BLVD CAMPBELLSVILLE KY 42718 25.32
50477 BROWN MARK CONSTRUCTION 442 BILLY KEENEY RD SOMERSET KY 42501 151.79
50478 BROWN MARK CONSTRUCTION 442 BILLY KEENEY RD SOMERSET KY 42501 151.79
50497 BUGG ADA EST C/O JERRY BUGG 285 FAIR HILL DR CINCINNATI OH 45239 50.64
50573 BURTON ZANE D & AMY A 6515 HWY 461 SOMERSET KY 42503 334.04
50590 C & G MANAGEMENT GROUP L 165 WOODLAND DR SOMERSET KY 42501 455.5
50675 CARPENTER GARY 218 HIGH STREET SOMERSET KY 42501 506.14
50678 CARRENDER ELLA 64 PRATHER FARM RD BRONSTON KY 42518 303.71
50688 CARTER CHARLES OTTIE 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 303.71
50862 COFFEY JUANITA A 319 AUBURN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 531.33
50867 COFFEY WILLIE E & EMMA PO BOX 84 MONTICELLO KY 42633 60.79
50905 COLYER MARK OR LYNN 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 101.28
50908 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 1,113.43
50909 COLYER URIEL C & KATHERI 104 COOPER DR SOMERSET KY 42501 242.92



50946 CONTEXT MEDIA LLC 330 N WABASH AVE STE 2500 PROPERTY TAX CHICAGO IL 60611 81.56
51069 COX JOHN P 203 LIBERTY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 961.51
51095 CREW PAUL W & CATHY L 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 587.11
51113 CULVER HILLARY LYNN 625 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42503 202.43
51143 CUMBERLAND WELDERS SUPPL C/O HILLARY L CULVER P O BOX 1015 DANVILLE KY 40423 455.5
51205 DALTON MAC A PO BOX 3003 WEST SOMERSET KY 42564 91.13
51232 DAULTON JANICE K & COPEL C/O JANICE DAULTON 209 SILVER CREEK DR SOMERSET KY 42503 25.32
51302 DENNEY PROPERTIES, INC 304 N BROOKHAVEN DR SOMERSET KY 42501 5.57
51385 DREAM NAILS KHA NGUYEN 111 WOODLAND DR SOMERSET KY 42501 213.04
51388 DRYE BERTHA B & NANNIE W 3029 RIVER PARK DR LOUISVILLE KY 40211 101.28
51422 DUVALL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 1205 SOMERSET KY 42502 607.29
51423 DUVALL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 1205 SOMERSET KY 42502 688.26
51424 DUVALL PROPERTIES INC PO BOX 1205 SOMERSET KY 42502 354.22
51425 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY 143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 60.79
51426 DYE LEE & JOSEPHINE C/O LINDA GUFFEY 143 HIDEAWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42501 101.28
51435 EADENS GRIMBALL INT MED 402 BOGLE ST STE 3 SOMERSET KY 42503 95.62
51637 FLYNN ARVIL R & JOY Y 122 GREEN HILL PARK DR SOMERSET KY 42501 1,113.43
51644 FOOD FAIR OF SOMERSET IN PO BOX 969 SOMERSET KY 42502 2,341.56
51661 FOSTER JAMES WENDELL C/O LINDA LOU FOSTER 323 HIGH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 10.15
51687 FROG POND MANUFACTURING 290 MCKEE RD SOMERSET KY 42503 1,058.75
51696 G S M PAINTING INC PO BOX 598 SOMERSET KY 42502 1,113.43
51743 GILLESPIE ERICKA F & NOR 324 N MAPLE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 27.35
51780 GODBEY CHARLES E 142 WAGON WHEEL RD SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 1,518.29
51793 GODBY ESTIL JR & MILDRED 209 W LIMESTONE ST SOMERSET KY 42501 168.98
51873 GRESHAW RAYMOND W 105 ROCK QUARRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 317.8
51929 HALCOMB PATRICIA 1191 BRIGHR WATER CIR MILFORD OH 45150 61.74
52021 HARDWICK PAUL RAY & DONN 111 GRIFFIN AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 57.68
52029 HARGIS ALONZO & LILLIAN 318 DUNCAN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 546.63
52044 HARP JOSHUA R 228 CLIFTY ST SOMERSET KY 42501 96.79
52083 HAWK EDNA & DERL C/O DONALD HAWK 234 9 GOLF VIEW INDIANAPOLIS IN 46203 60.18
52183 HINES HERMAN C C/O MATTHEW HINES PO BOX 22 FERGUSON KY 42533 50.64
52184 HINES JAMES LEE & EMMA J 150 E BOURBON RD SOMERSET KY 42501 101.28
52186 HINES LARRY R & JOYCE A 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 151.79
52190 HINES WILLIAM HARDIN 503 COOMER ST SOMERSET KY 42503 506.14
52221 HORN DOUGLAS DEWAYNE 1221 HWY 235 NANCY KY 42544 303.71
52257 HUGHES KENNETH M & WILMA 4091 HWY 1643 SOMERSET KY 42501 70.82
52327 INABNIT DAVID R 104 YOUNG ST SOMERSET KY 42501 121.46
52329 INGRAM BILLIE F 370 GRAND CENTRAL BVD SOMERSET KY 42503 50.64
52330 INGRAM ERNEST & MYRTLE C/O  MICHAEL J STIGALL 207 02 N LAKE PLEASANT RD PEORIA AZ 85382 30.33
52331 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 40.49



52332 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 50.64
52333 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 40.49
52334 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 30.33
52335 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 30.33
52336 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 25.32
52337 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 151.79
52338 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 101.28
52339 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 101.28
52340 INGRAM LATASHA PO BOX 4072 FRANKFORT KY 40601 111.3
52353 J & O ENTERPRISES LLC 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 354.22
52354 J & O ENTERPRISES LLC 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 576.96
52355 J & O ENTERPRISES LLC 201 SPEEDWAY DR SOMERSET KY 42503 303.71
52364 JACKSON LARKIN RAILROAD DR SOMERSET KY 42501 22.81
52430 JONES EUGENE & FLORA 418 ECKSTEIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 465.65
52433 JONES GLADDEN TOMLINSON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 30.33
52452 JOPLIN JOHN S 230 E MT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 57.99
52469 KALMAN LELA LUCILLE 25 CUNDIFF DR SOMERSET KY 42501 607.29
52478 KEENEY KRISTA K 145 CRAWFORD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 531.33
52484 KEITH PAULA 207 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 495.99
52485 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 607.29
52486 KEITH PAULA 500 GOOCH ST SOMERSET KY 42501 151.79
52488 KELLEY CYNTHIA LYNN 405 ROSEWOOD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 627.6
52563 KOPENHOEFER A B C/O HELEN COMPTON 305 GRANDE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 789.54
52729 LONG GEORGE III C/O TUTTLE JOHN IV & ELI 122 HILLANDALE DR SOMERSET KY 42501 101.28
52744 LOVELL MARCHETTA G 9610 MCALPINE RD SILVER SPRINGS MD 20901 20.31
52756 LUNG & SLEEP DISORDER IN 46 TURPEN CT SOMERSET KY 42503 353.5
52831 MARSEE WILLIAM TODD & GE 116 PREWITT PLACE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 253.07
52856 MATTRESS R US LLC PO BOX 3404 W SOMERSET KY 42564 1,518.72
52859 MAYFIELD DONNA & RONNIE 110 LAIR ST SOMERSET KY 42501 556.65
52864 MAYNARD E PROPERTIES INC 209 S MAIN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 323.89
52895 MCCOY PATRICIA L & LINDA C/O BRUCE CONLEY 113 EARLY AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 53.63
53014 MILLER LYLE & MADELINE C/O MARGARET ANDREW 940 1 DONERAIL WAY LOUISVILLE KY 40272 657.93
53019 MILLS GEORGE & MARY 201 OHIO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 270.26
53023 MINK BRADLEY 1011 COLUMBIA ST SOMERSET KY 42501 317.8
53041 MIZE LUCY & SHERMAN & HA 313 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 556.65
53127 MOUNCE DAVID 409 E MOUNT VERNON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 44.55
53148 MSR NUTRITION LLC 115 CHILDERS DR LONDON KY 40741 217.5
53200 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS 620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 445.35
53201 NELSON VIRGINIA C/O BEVERLY GADDIS 620 WTLO RD SOMERSET KY 42503 45.5
53221 NEWELL ARCHIE 113 TODD ST SOMERSET KY 42503 657.93



53257 NOVUSPHERE HOLDINGS 1943 2711 CENTERVILLE RD SUIT NEW CASTLE DE 19808 1,295.55
53314 OWENS VERLAN 208 W TOOD RD SCIENCE HILL KY 42553 779.39
53439 PERKINS NANNIE EST C/O  WILLIAM PERKINS JR 308 #NAME? SOMERSET KY 42501 45.5
53478 PHELPS MICHAEL D 108 BASH AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 50.64
53507 PHILS WAY TO PREPAID LLC 130 SHORELINE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 491.89
53536 PINK BEE INC 1424 S HWY 27 STE B SOMERSET KY 42501 387.82
53554 POLAND WALTER W 507 CHANDLER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 617.44
53563 PORTER DANNY 113 RINGGOLD RD LT 32 SOMERSET KY 42503 24.24
53627 PULASKI HOME INSPECTORS 3706 HEATHER WAY SOMERSET KY 42503 4.04
53664 RAKESTRAW HARRIS III & A 148 CRAWFORD AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 1,670.08
53794 RISNER WILLIAM KEITH 1204 FERRY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 303.71
53812 ROBERTS HARMON M & MARTH 206 JACKSBORO ST SOMERSET KY 42501 10.15
53906 SADLER WILBUR PO BOX 905 SOMERSET KY 42502 101.28
53913 SALEH KHALID 689 WAITSBORO DR SOMERSET KY 42503 101.28
53972 SEARS ZORA 433 MURPHY AVE FERGUSON KY 42533 45.5
54062 SLONE DEVON 1715 W HIGHWAY 80 SOMERSET KY 42503 20.31
54069 SMITH ALLIE C/O SEDALIA S EVANS UNK NOWN 0 30.33
54128 SOMERSET DRAPERY CATHY SUTTLE 81 W HWY 80 SOMERSET KY 42503 31.89
54159 SOMERSET REFINERY INC 739 LAKESHORE DR LEXINGTON KY 40502 253.07
54184 SOUTHEASTERN APPRAISAL A PO BOX 1035 SOMERSET KY 42502 58.33
54218 SPEARS JAMES WILLIAM 618 WALNUT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 10.15
54238 SSR PROPERTIES LLC 575 HAMILTON RD NANCY KY 42544 1,619.44
54331 STEWART JAMES LEE 59 DYER CEMETERY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 30.33
54332 STEWART JAMES LEE 59 DYER CEMETERY RD SOMERSET KY 42503 20.31
54337 STIGALL BESSIE MAE-MRS J 333 WALNUT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 121.46
54380 STRINGER TERRY 120 TANDY AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 202.43
54387 STRUNK TRAVIS SEANE & LA 109 ASHURST ST SOMERSET KY 42501 623.11
54446 TARVER TODD WAYNE 209 HUFFAKER AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 303.71
54463 THE AFFORDABLE OUTDOORS 11 JESSIE LANE SOMERSET KY 42501 186.48
54570 TROXELL EARL E & JANA L 389 WESTGATE DR SOMERSET KY 42503 202.43
54590 TUCKER WESLEY FARMER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 22.2
54594 TUGGLE ALFREDA & PATRICI 407 BOURNE AVE SOMERSET KY 42501 551.16
54646 VALK BARBARA SCOTT 123 LANGDON ST SOMERSET KY 42501 310.75
54649 VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FI PO BOX 4398 MARYVILLE TN 37802 151.79
54689 VAUGHN VANESSA & BILL 1148 LONG BRANCH RD LONDON KY 40741 354.22
54819 WATERS BETTIE & HAROLD C/O SUE & JESSE WRIGHT 205 E 600 S KAYSVILLE UT 84037 60.79
54868 WESLEY IVA JEAN 308 DUNCAN ST SOMERSET KY 42501 526.32
54876 WESLEY WILLIAM CLYDE & C 229 CHEROKEE TR SOMERSET KY 42501 101.28
54882 WEST DOSHIA 111 MURRELL AVE SOMERSET KY 42503 151.79
54900 WHEELER GLEN A & VENITA 311 VAUGHT ST SOMERSET KY 42501 614.33



54925 WHITAKER OSCAR W C/O BETTY SHEPHERD 134 HILLTOP DR SOMERSET KY 42503 50.64
54947 WHITIS ROBERT L & BETTY 214 JILL DR SOMERSET KY 42503 411.9
54948 WHITIS ROBERT L & BETTY 214 JILL DR SOMERSET KY 42503 30.33
54951 WHITT JERRY & MARY 123 ELLIOTT DR SOMERSET KY 42503 556.65
54995 WILLMAN POLLY ROBERTS & 223 SHREVEPORT DR NICHOLASVILLE KY 40356 52.67
55002 WILSON DELL C/O KATHLEEN WILSON 427 PURCELL AVE CINCINNATI OH 45205 40.49
55053 WOEHRLE JANICE 702 S CENTRAL AVE NICHOLASVILLE KY 40356 1,234.89
55089 WRIGHT TOM 312 HUFFAKER ST SOMERSET KY 42501 290.44


